JCP CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS

P Concrete Screws

Concrete Screw

Data Sheet

A self tapping countersunk screw, zinc plated and yellow passivated.
Suitable for use in Solid Concrete, Concrete Blocks, Brickwork and
some Natural Stone

(Complete with white cover cap)

Torx 30

Countersunk Head

_ Ribbed Head

Optimum Thread For

m

Self Aligning Point

Anchor Diameter
Anchor Length

Max. Fixture Thickness
Head Diam.

Drill Hole Diam
Embedment Depth
Min. Hole Depth

Rec. Tensile Loads
Rec. Shear Load

mm
mm | 40
mm -

mm
mm
mm
mm
kN

kN

60
20

80
40

75
| 100

60
12
6.0
40
45
2.0
22

120
80

150
110

180
140

Loads are for 30 N/mm2 Concrete

Concrete Screws are suitable for use in most solid base materials ranging from reinforced concrete, concrete blocks,
brickwork and natural stone. They can also be used in some Hollow Materials depending on wall thickness and
application, but their load capacity will be limited by the strength of the base material.

Concrete Screws are all steel and are suitable for use where a higher degree of fire resistance is required.

Typical Applications:

Door frames, Window Frames, Timber Battens

Installation Instructions

1. Dirill correct diameter hole to correct depth in base material.
2. Clean hole by brushing and blowing

R
[LEY [*LEY

TH
@y a3
LETT ¥ gl LEFT ¥ )
W W
Bt g e
e
Ao ke

3. Insert screw In through fixture into base material and screw down

SALES OFFICES
Stone 01785 819819
Dartford 01322 277733
; HEXSTONE
Elland 01422 370121 Swindon 01793 527829 .

Milton Keynes 01908 330050

@ LIMITED

JCP Construction Products, Unit 14 Teddington Business Park, Station Rd, Teddington Middlesex TW11 9BQ

Tel. 020 8943 1800

Fax 020 8943 1140

Web www.jcpfixings.co.uk



