JCP CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS



Concrete Screws

Data Sheet

Concrete Screw

(Complete with white cover cap)

A self tapping countersunk screw, zinc plated and yellow passivated. Suitable for use in Solid Concrete, Concrete Blocks, Brickwork and some Natural Stone



Anchor Diameter	mm	7.5						
Anchor Length	mm	40	60	80	100	120	150	180
Max. Fixture Thickness	mm	-	20	40	60	80	110	140
Head Diam.	mm	12						
Drill Hole Diam	mm	6.0						
Embedment Depth	mm	40						
Min. Hole Depth	mm	45						
Rec. Tensile Loads	kΝ	2.0						
Rec. Shear Load	kΝ	2.2						

Loads are for 30 N/mm² Concrete

Concrete Screws are suitable for use in most solid base materials ranging from reinforced concrete, concrete blocks, brickwork and natural stone. They can also be used in some Hollow Materials depending on wall thickness and application, but their load capacity will be limited by the strength of the base material.

Concrete Screws are all steel and are suitable for use where a higher degree of fire resistance is required.

Typical Applications:

Door frames, Window Frames, Timber Battens

Installation Instructions









- 1. Drill correct diameter hole to correct depth in base material.
- 2. Clean hole by brushing and blowing
- 3. Insert screw In through fixture into base material and screw down

SALES OFFICES

 Dartford
 01322 277733
 Stone
 01785 819819

 Elland
 01422 370121
 Swindon
 01793 527829

 Milton Keynes
 01908 330050



JCP Construction Products, Unit 14 Teddington Business Park, Station Rd, Teddington Middlesex TW11 9BQ Tel. 020 8943 1800 Fax 020 8943 1140 Web www.jcpfixings.co.uk